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Berry Becky baskets1992@hotmail.com 

Brock Loretta lorettabrock1940@gmail.com 

Brooks Lee Michelle LMPARRISH@yahoo.com 

Brown Deborah ok2njoy@embarqumail.com 

Burmaster Grace gerryburn@sympatico.ca 

Corbin Brenda corbin.c@mchsi.com 

Eldridge Lynn lynn.eldridge@gmail.com 

Green Mary Joyce no email 

Grove Kristi grove.kristi@yahoo.com 

Haehnel Kathleen no email 

Hawkins Patricia (Pat) carolinapittypat@gamil.com 

Herrin Joyce herbertherrin@bellsouth.net 

Hitchcock Pat krzyqltrpat@mediacombb.net 

Jennings Bennie willa302@windstream.net 

Johnson  Betty brjllj1215@yahoo.com 

Johnson  Sue suie@rose.net 

Lane Damaris damsl@bellsouth.net 

Liu Susan no email 

Loveless Judie pipercub2014@yahoo.com 

Luke Michael tmluke1010@yahoo.com 

McCarty Pat patmccarty68@gmail.com 

Melendez Dianne melendez_dianne@yahoo.com 

Oldenwelder Mary need email 

Parrish Hedy hedyp@windstream.net 

Strand Rhonda rhonda.laluna@sbcglobal.net 

Syford Connie conniesyford@msn.com 

Traynor Henrietta traynorj@bellsouth.net 

Tyson Marsha marsha.tyson6@gmail.com 

Whidden Pam pjwhidden@gmail.com 

Wynn Kathy kathywynn54@yahoo.com 

mailto:carolinapittypat@gamil.com
mailto:herbertherrin@bellsouth.net
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The Withlacoochee Quilters Guild 

is a non-profit organization for 

those interested in quilts and 

quilting.  This guild was organized 

to preserve and promote the art 

of quilting.  Monthly meetings are 

held on the second Monday of 

the month at 6:30 pm at Grace 

Bible Church, 401 East Park 

Avenue, Valdosta, Georgia.  

Guests are always welcome!   

 

Dues, renewable by January 1st 

each year, are $20 per year for  

adults. Youth membership (ages 

6-16) is $10.  After June 30th, 

dues are one half the regular fee 

for the remainder of the year.   

Questions about the Guild?                                   

Please contact a Board Member.  

 

Withlacoochee Quilters’ Guild 

PO Box  3262 

Valdosta, GA  31604 

 

Newsletter Editor: 

Christy Yates 

cbcy@bellsouth.net 

About Our Guild 


